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Captain
Ted Foti
Matt Luebecke
Rock Evenson
Andy Korducki
Jim Nowak
Jerry Kozar
Mike Troppmann
Ty Vanharpen
Steve Todd
Al Krechmer
Kevin Kaari
Dave Bowe
Jim Wolf
Bob Wincek
Ben Lushine
Keith Gelhard
Dave Kawsney
Dick Hanson
Gordy Berendt
Brandon Oleniczak
Tim Gould
Fred Licau
Tom Seasor

Boat Name
Sea Mate
Shock Hazard
Veil Spass
FirstIn
Reel Strong
My Boy
Carpkiller
Prospector
Hull of a Deal
Puddle Jumper
Finn Lander
Kid In Me
Wolf n Fish
Fish n Boat
Ethan Ema
Kayak Team WI
Memory Maker
Seek n Five
My Little Margie
Piranha
Do in Better
Al
Seasor's Palace

4th Fish-in

252.40

270.20

!

266.50

235.90

228.90

i

212.90
163.30

:

1st Fish-in 2nd Fish-in 3rd-Fish-in
267.80 257.80 267.10
B 23750 252.30
238.60 270.00 232.60
222.90 243.10
B 24630 220.40
221.90 250.40 152.10
20060 [N 17560
195.50 232.20 175.30
155.80 206.70
B 22450 130.80
196.00 208.50
191.80 226.80 123.10
179.00 107.00
76.10 203.80 138.50
175.20 236.70 0.00
103.50 27.00
195.20 119.90
130.20 81.70 90.60
221.70 0.00
152.50 0.00
100.30 0.00 0.00
98.80 0.00 0.00
88.30 0.00 0.00

134.80

220.60
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total Weight
1012.30
905.10
741.20
942.60
941.80
765.10
775.50
603.00
591.40
568.20
680.10
541.70
420.80
418.40
411.90
351.10
315.10
302.50
221.70
152.50
100.30
98.80
88.30

Weight after lowest dropped
792.70
742.20
741.20
736.20
733.20
624.40
624.10
603.00
591.40
568.20
567.80
541.70
420.80
418.40
411.90
351.10
315.10
302.50
221.70
152.50
100.30
98.80
88.30

**incorrect scores on final sheet
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